Intelligent Solutions for Remote Monitoring and Automation
Semaphore T-BOX WM Wireless Monitor
Only the affordable, ultra-low power, ultra-capable T-BOX Wireless Monitor allows you to stay connected and
in control of all your remote assets.
T-BOX WM extends advanced monitoring, automation and telemetry capabilities to processes requiring as few
as one or two measurements. Numerous, integral features provide the functionality users need at such locations:
Push Messaging via e-mail, FTP, and SMS text and “pull” messaging using SCADA protocols such as Modbus
efficiently ensure complete access to site information for all users.

with this package.
Model Number Selections
T-BOX WM uses an intelligent catalog numbering system:
WM-xxx-a b c d
Where:
xxx identifies the electronics version
a = communications option
b = housing
c = LCD
d = standards/certifications
Selections:
Electronics — I/O selection
• WM-100 = 4 DI and 4 DO — LCD not allowed
• WM-200 = 4 DI, 4 DO plus 2 AI with 4-20 mA drivers and RS 485 for LCD
Communications type
• G = GSM
• S = Serial port, RS 232
• R = Spread spectrum radio, 2.4 GHz/outside North America (compatible with G3 radio)
• K = Spread spectrum radio, 900 MHz/North America
• P = PSTN
• C = CDMA
Housing selection
• D = DIN rail-mounting enclosure
• M = IP66 aluminum enclosure
• S = IP66 stainless steel enclosure
LCD
• 0 = Without LCD
• L = With LCD — WM-200 only; aluminum or stainless steel housing only (not DIN rail)
Standards/hazardous area certifications
• 0 = Standard approvals
• 1 = Class I Division 1/Atex Zone 1
Accessory Items:
• Second battery, related parts
• Antennas, cables, related products
• Integral sensors for level and pressure
Operations Overview
Input/output operations
Wireless Monitor model WM-100, the most basic version, applies to assets and processes requiring inputs from
discrete devices such as alarms, contacts, door switches, float switches, and valve limit switches.
Discrete outputs can be used to drive indicators as well as to control operations in an on/off, raise/lower or
similar fashion.
AN ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION
AN ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION
Model WM-200 adds two analog inputs to the I/O count. The AI points are readily interfaced to sensors and